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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

 
 

La   CENTURY ITALIA S.r.l. 
Messrs.  Strada Tor Tre Ponti, 68  

04100 - LATINA 

 
Dichiara sotto la propria responsabilità che i prodotti: 

 Declares on its own responsibility that the products: 
  

Linea SIRIO SLIM - DMEMORY 
 

Descrizione/Description: 
 

Proiettori Led IP65 – CLASSE I 
Led Floodlight IP65 – CLASS I 

 
Codici/Codes: 

 

* vedi lista allegata / see attached list of materials 
 

                         ai quali questa dichiarazione si riferiscono sono conformi alle seguenti norme / specifiche: 
that concerns this declaration is in conformity with the following norms / specifications: 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

EN 62471:2008 
 
 

 
 
 

and, therefore, it meets the essential requirements of the following specifications: 
e quindi rispondente ai requisiti essenziali delle direttive: 

EMC Directive 2014/30/EU, LVD Directive 2014/35/EU e Rohs 
                       

Anno di marcatura / Marking-year 

2019 
 

                EMC Directive 2014/30 /EU 
EN 55015:2013/A1:2015 

EN 61547:2009 
EN 61000-3-2:2014 
EN 61000-3-3:2013 

 
LVD Directive 2014/35/EU 

EN-60598-1:2015+A1:2018 * EN-60598-2-5:2015 
 
 

RoHS Directive 2011/65/CE 
IEC 62321-3-1:2013 Ed.1.0 * IEC6231-5:2013 Ed.1.0 * IEC6231-4:2013+AMD1:2017 

IEC62321-7-1:2015 Ed.1.0 * IEC62321-7-2:2017 Ed.1.0 
IEC62321-4:2017 Ed.1.0 * IEC62321-6:2015 * IEC62321-8:2017 Ed.1.0 
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Direzione Tecnico-Commerciale 
Technical-Sales Direction 

 
 
 

 

 
 

Claudio 

Loggia 

Direzione 

Tecnico-

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

     

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Latina, 22 Giugno 2023 
 

*Lista Codici 

models: 

SRS-1009540 
SRS-1009560 
SRS-1509540 
SRS-1509560 
SRS-2009540 
SRS-2009560 
SRS-209540 
SRS-209560 
SRS-309540 
SRS-309560 
SRS-509540 
SRS-509560 
SRS-709540 
SRS-709560 
 
SRSB-209540 
SRSB-309540 
SRSB-509540 
SRSB-7099540 
SRSB-1009540 
SRSB-1509540 
SRSB-2009540 

SRS-3003040 

SRS-3006040 

SRS-3009040 

SRS-30012040 

 

SRS-4003040 

SRS-4006040 

SRS-4009040 

SRS-40012040 

 

DMASI-1009540 

DMASI-2009540 
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